
Pts Rs Group A Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Jim Hickinbottom 38 Shrewsbury AC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Carl Aveyard 41 Shrewsbury AC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 David Morrell 49 Birchfield Harriers 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Simon Hodgkinson 37 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Ben Bewley 39 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Matthew Taylor 39 South Cheshire Harriers 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Andrew Lamont 45 Unattached 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Craig Pearson 39 Cannock & Stafford 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Oliver Stone 28 Rugeley Runners 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Paul Hancock 51 South Cheshire Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Daniel Jordan 51 Trentham RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Peter Mallison 50 South Cheshire Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Colin McEvoy 41 Trentham RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Bryn Holmes 49 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Nick Hulme 43 Trentham RC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group B Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Steven Crowe 34 South Cheshire Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Warren Renkel 39 Run Free Fell Runners 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Paul Sidwells 46 Run Free Fell Runners 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Simon Powner 38 Unattached 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Matt Harper 46 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Matt Sargeant 30 Stafford Harriers 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Simon Fawcett 40 Unattached 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Richard Crump 33 Stafford Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Gareth Jones 43 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 James Simpson 49 South Cheshire Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 James Phoenix 39 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Glyn Pattinson 50 Cheadle RC 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Gareth Knapper 43 Cheadle RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Gareth Copley-Jones 40 Silverdale RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Justin Green 50 Stafford Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Alan Brookes 64 Trentham RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Kevin Francis 55 Shrewsbury AC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Steve McCann 44 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 David Maydew 55 Trentham RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Steven Naylor 39 Lonely Goat RC 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Paul Millward 58 Staffordshire Moorlands 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Martyn Davies 39 Silverdale RC 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group C Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Mark Williamson 49 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Ian Heath 1824 Trentham RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Steven Jennings 41 Stoke FIT 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Mitch Blundell 35 Cannock & Stafford 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Matthew Chalmers 44 Stone Master 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Marathoners 

45 1 Chris Mosiuk 35 Trentham RC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Warren Thomas 48 Trentham RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Andrew Vickerman 39 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Adam Lightfoot 40 Unattached 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Pete Savill 38 Shrewsbury AC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Tony Taylor 56 Sandbach Striders 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Andy Thomas 57 Sandbach Striders 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Simon Nevitt 45 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Doug Alcock 69 Trentham RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Lee Jones 50 Trentham RC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Andrew Jackson 46 Staffordshire Moorlands 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Mark Harrison 48 Cheadle RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Antonio Treglia 40 Stafford Harriers 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 David Nimmo 39 South Cheshire Harriers 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Jake Oliver 17 Stafford Harriers 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Spencer Holland 51 Stafford Harriers 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Ethan Warrilow 16 Unattached 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group D Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Matt Weston 31 Unattached 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Rich Keen 32 Gator AC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Oliver Clarke 35 Silverdale RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Andrew Grocott 40 South Cheshire Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Adam Marsland 35 Welland Valley Tri Club 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Dan Findlay-Robinson 39 Stafford Harriers 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Alex McDonald 24 Gator AC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Matt Craig 37 Stoke FIT 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Lee Davies 36 NSRRA 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Nathan Walton 52 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Grahame Cope 50 Uttoxeter RR 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 David Kivlin 44 South Cheshire Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Darren Bloor 40 Blythe Bridge RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Alan Burt 62 Chase Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Stu Parton 38 Stoke FIT 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Chris Wakeman 62 Shrewsbury AC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 John Alcock 38 Silverdale RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Craig Carpenter 35 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Peter Jeffers 48 Unattached 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Matthew Burley 40 Trentham RC 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Jason Blount 45 Silverdale RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Barry Smith 54 Trentham RC 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Lee Farrington 41 Serpentine RC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Nicholas Watts 38 Newport & District 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Paul Burslem 55 Trentham RC 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Richard Howell 38 Silverdale RC 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Andrew Podmore 36 NSRRA 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Russell Williams 60 Cheadle RC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Ben Keen 30 Gator AC 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Pts Rs Group E Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Adam Cotterill 43 Wolverhampton & Bilston 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Darren Beach 46 South Cheshire Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Neil Flavell 55 NSRRA 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Tim Rees 47 Chase Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Sam Thompson 29 Gator AC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Craig Buggins 49 Wolverhampton & Bilston 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Chris Lake 48 Chase Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Robert Mills 43 Stoke FIT 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Stephen Moody 53 Stoke Fit 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Clive Heathcock 64 South Cheshire Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Sam Tidy 45 Trentham RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Alan Wragg 44 City of Stoke AC 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Dean Bromley 51 Trentham RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Mark Wood 56 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Gillian Tinsley 38 Trentham RC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Ian Hodkinson 49 Stafford Harriers 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Richard Bailey-Jones 29 Unattached 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Matthew Hales 38 Unattached 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Mark Gibson 41 Trentham RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Kevin Uzzell 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Mark Oliver 51 Stafford Harriers 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Phil Cliff 56 South Cheshire Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Mark Dixon 44 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 
John B Munton-

Davies 47 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Ken Shenton 63 Trentham RC 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Tom Davall 29 Stafford Harriers 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Graham McLachlan 46 Gator AC 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Les Tams 59 South Cheshire Harriers 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Charles Larrsson 53 Silverdale RC 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 1 Peter Richardson 40 Cheadle RC 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 1 Chris Moreton 47 Stoke FIT 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group F Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Jason Littlewood 29 Stafford Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Peter Harris 32 South Cheshire Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Alex Shingler 31 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Steve Reynolds 52 Unattached 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Kieran Gilbert 34 Unattached 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Andy Worsey 49 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Andrew Thompson 52 Chase Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Dennis Robinson 64 South Cheshire Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Norman Hindle 70 South Cheshire Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Jon Hillman 37 NSRRA 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Mark Dean 55 Staffordshire Moorlands 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 James Tutton 40 Stoke FIT 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Nigel Lee 67 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Peter Divall 73 NSRRA 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Lee Armitage 30 South Cheshire Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



35 1 Mark Beech 35 Fetch Everyone RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Darren Storey 53 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Simon Clarke 52 Fetch Everyone RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Ian Allen 56 NSRRA 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Michael Horton 73 NSRRA 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Paul Crean 64 Congleton Harriers 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Graham Williams 75 Stafford Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Dave Allemby 64 Barnsley AC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group G Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Thomas Steele 24 Gator AC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Carl Thomas 35 Blythe Bridge RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Phil Kirkham 39 NSRRA 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Andrew Clough 43 NSRRA 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Joe Morris 50 NSRRA 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Peter Gibbs 45 Stoke FIT 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 David Wain 38 UKA 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Don Foy 68 NSRRA 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Andy Torbitt 33 Macclesfield Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Ian Fothergill 60 Biddulph RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Nicholson Pete 39 NSRRA 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Rob Parkin 49 Congleton Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Alan Lewis 80 Trentham RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Simon Holland 57 Blythe Bridge RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Alfred Slater 75 NSRRA 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Tim Slater 46 NSSRA 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Bob Sissons 75 Chase Harriers 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 David Hebb 62 NSRRA 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Chris Barlow 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Colin Earp 73 South Cheshire Harriers 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Colin Pheasant 65 Chase Harriers 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Martin Boulton 38 Stoke FIT 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Jon Thompson 50 Stoke FIT 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Malcolm Rushton 70 Trentham RC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Neil Coe 72 South Cheshire Harriers 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group L Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Kelly Butler 32 Birchfield Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Michelle Buckle 45 Silverdale RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Nia Nokes 33 City of Stoke AC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Joanne Stanfield 50 Trentham RC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Katie Latham 35 South Cheshire Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Deborah Thomas 39 Trentham RC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Amy Grace 35 South Cheshire Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Lynne Callaghan 46 Trentham RC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Amanda Kelly 34 Stoke FIT 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Carey Dyer 44 Silverdale RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Sarah Taylor 53 Trentham RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Laura Palmer 42 Chase Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Ruth Watchorn-Rice 53 Cheadle RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



37 1 Carol Higgs 58 Trentham RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Rosamund Barker 58 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Kerry Widdowson 47 Trentham RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Lana Davidson 39 South Cheshire Harriers 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Nikki Towle 54 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Gillian Russon 52 Cannock & Stafford 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Christine Kilkenny 68 Cannock & Stafford 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Chris Skellern 58 Stafford Harriers 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group M Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Deb O'Neill 49 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Mellissa Salmon 41 Stoke FIT 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Angela Mensing 51 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Clare Dundas 44 Gator AC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Claire Harrison 45 South Cheshire Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Natalie Boswell 1039 Cannock & Stafford 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Sarah Wilson 41 South Cheshire Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Martha Davis 22 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Darcey Paskin 20 NSRRA 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Alicia Gilbert 34 Unattached 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Claire Kivlin 42 South Cheshire Harriers 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Donna Harris 54 Chase Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Kasia Piontas 33 Unattached 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Juliett Richardson 46 Trentham RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Helen Somers 45 Unattached 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Peter Morgan 52 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Susan Poole 54 South Cheshire Harriers 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Catherine Farrington 29 Unattached 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Jennifer Edwards 59 South Cheshire Harriers 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Michelle Harrop 38 Potters Trotters 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Rachel Killeen 47 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Kerry Podmore 46 South Cheshire Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Amanda Millward 35 Silverdale RC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Ellie Evans 35 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Jenni Alcock 35 Silverdale RC 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Alison Jackson-Hedge 43 Trentham RC 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Karen Murray 55 Stafford Harriers 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Emma Wentworth 45 Buxton AC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group W Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Clare Caci 32 Michelin AC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Sarah Latham 34 Trentham RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Laura Hughes 41 Trentham RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Carol Astbury 57 Uttoxeter RR 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Vikki Smith 51 Trentham RC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Jane Holt 53 High Performance Runner 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Lisa Funge 47 Silverdale RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Angela Morton 58 Stoke FIT 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



42 1 Kerri Delaney 27 Stafford Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Ruth Farrell 47 Stoke FIT 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Diane Mason 56 South Cheshire Harriers 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Joanne Oliver 50 Stafford Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Vicki Henshaw 38 Blythe Bridge RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Ruth Edwards 61 Stafford Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Judith Ho 67 NSRRA 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Hayley Barlow 40 Silverdale RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Liz Clutton 67 Cheadle RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Suzanne Dale 39 South Cheshire Harriers 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Pat Bentley 72 Trentham RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Lindsey Foster 55 Stafford Harriers 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Becky Marchant 48 NSRRA 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Natalie Bailey 41 South Cheshire Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Denise Sandford 56 Stoke FIT 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Louise Baldwin 57 Shropshire Shufflers 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Helen Wassall 47 Boalloy RC 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Elaine Statham 76 Congleton Harriers 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Sian Fern 34 South Cheshire Harriers 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Belinda Riley 61 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Joanne Darlington 51 South Cheshire Harriers 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 1 Julie Nokes 61 Stafford Harriers 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 1 Emma Lonczyk 43 Blythe Bridge RC 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 1 Tracey Baggaley 48 Silverdale RC 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 1 Sara Morris 45 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 1 Sally Aldridge 74 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 1 Emma Carr 35 Mow Cop Runners 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 1 Genvieve Barnett 46 Trentham RC 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 1 Kerry Higton 35 Blythe Bridge RC 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 1 Sue Davies 57 South Cheshire Harriers 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 1 Jude Gibson 46 Blythe Bridge RC 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 1 Linda Fernyhough 58 NSRRA 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 1 Clare Steel 39 Stoke FIT 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group X Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Fiona Ratic 42 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Rachel Beach 41 South Cheshire Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Julie Knall 56 Silverdale RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Ruth Gamwell 46 Macclesfield Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Jamie Edwards 34 South Cheshire Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Loiuse Gibbs 49 Stoke FIT 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Julie Dudley 61 Cheadle RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Babitah Hibbert 46 Trentham RC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Vicki Kirkham 38 NSRRA 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Karen Wright 50 Stoke FIT 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Donna Jillings 51 Chase Harriers 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Sue Kirby 53 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Rebecca Oakes 39 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Kirsty Rollings 35 South Cheshire Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



36 1 Amy Oliver 21 Stafford Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Emma Burley 37 Trentham RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Claire Allman 31 South Cheshire Harriers 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Lynne Frith 57 NSRRA 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Victoria Goodwin 50 NSRRA 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Sophie Daragheh 27 NSRRA 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Tracy Burrows 48 Stafford Harriers 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Jayne Brannigan 57 Potters Trotters 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Heather Higgs 36 Rising Brook Runners 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Olivia Larsson 21 Silverdale RC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Gael Earp 58 NSRRA 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Diane Lapworth 69 Mow Cop Runners 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Lindsey Riley 32 Blythe Bridge RC 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Kerryann Maddock 43 Trentham RC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Maria Gaye 53 Blythe Bridge RC 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 1 Margaret Taylor 69 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 1 Carol Bryant 70 Stoke FIT 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 1 Melody Morris 48 Potters Trotters 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 1 Tracy Chevin 48 Stoke FIT 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 1 Rachel Marsden 46 Stafford Harriers 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 1 Jane Irving 50 Silverdale RC 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 1 Charli Weller 52 Silverdale RC 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 1 Trish Davidson 58 South Cheshire Harriers 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 1 Zoe Hankey 45 Trentham RC 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 1 Marie Burt 62 Chase Harriers 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 1 Helen Nicholls 40 Trentham RC 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Group Y Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Jo Owen 39 NSRRA 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Toni Collier 42 Chase Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Janet Skelton 61 Trentham RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Sara Rees 48 Chase Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Gina Benson 50 NSRRA 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Wendy Plant 52 Mow Cop Runners 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Joanne Knapper 52 Mow Cop Runners 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Micheline Tremblay 56 South Cheshire Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Cheryl Pickston 46 Unattached 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Liz Stevenson 64 Potters Trotters 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Jackie Freer 51 Blythe Bridge RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Juliet Carter 51 South Cheshire Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Chrissy Barrow 31 South Cheshire Harriers 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Christine Pezzaioli 61 Stoke FIT 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Simone Baggaley 33 NSRRA 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Natalie Kilgariff 31 Blythe Bridge RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Hazel Barlow 59 Michelin AC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Shaz Whitfield 52 NSRRA 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Joyce Edwards 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Lesley Jane 61 Blythe Bridge RC 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Louise Waldron-Kelly 45 Blythe Bridge RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



29 1 Karen Corkhill 51 Blythe Bridge RC 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Kresia Jones 30 Chase Harriers 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Amie Edge 22 Trentham RC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Michelle Puttick 52 Unattached 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Rita Banks 77 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Jen Shorter 44 Blythe Bridge RC 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Lee Lymer 59 Silverdale RC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Janet Brindley 69 Potters Trotters 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 1 Carole Wilshaw 63 Potters Trotters 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 1 Vic Byatt 54 Stoke FIT 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 1 Kaye Morrissey 43 Trentham RC 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 1 Celia Maddock 67 Trentham RC 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 1 Elizabeth Spanswick 61 Blythe Bridge RC 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 1 Anita Sproston 54 Blythe Bridge RC 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 1 Valerie Stuart 76 Stafford Harriers 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 16 to 39 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Jim Hickinbottom 38 Shrewsbury AC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Steven Crowe 34 South Cheshire Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Simon Hodgkinson 37 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Ben Bewley 39 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Warren Renkel 39 Run Free Fell Runners 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Matthew Taylor 39 South Cheshire Harriers 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Matt Weston 31 Unattached 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Craig Pearson 39 Cannock & Stafford 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Oliver Stone 28 Rugeley Runners 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Simon Powner 38 Unattached 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Matt Sargeant 30 Stafford Harriers 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Richard Crump 33 Stafford Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 James Phoenix 39 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Mitch Blundell 35 Cannock & Stafford 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Chris Mosiuk 35 Trentham RC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Andrew Vickerman 39 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Rich Keen 32 Gator AC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Oliver Clarke 35 Silverdale RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Pete Savill 38 Shrewsbury AC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Steven Naylor 39 Lonely Goat RC 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Adam Marsland 35 Welland Valley Tri Club 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Dan Findlay-Robinson 39 Stafford Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Alex McDonald 24 Gator AC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Jason Littlewood 29 Stafford Harriers 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Matt Craig 37 Stoke FIT 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Lee Davies 36 NSRRA 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 David Nimmo 39 South Cheshire Harriers 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Jake Oliver 17 Stafford Harriers 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Martyn Davies 39 Silverdale RC 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 1 Stu Parton 38 Stoke FIT 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 1 Sam Thompson 29 Gator AC 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



19 1 Peter Harris 32 South Cheshire Harriers 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 1 John Alcock 38 Silverdale RC 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 1 Craig Carpenter 35 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 1 Thomas Steele 24 Gator AC 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 1 Ethan Warrilow 16 Unattached 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 1 Alex Shingler 31 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 1 Kieran Gilbert 34 Unattached 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 1 Nicholas Watts 38 Newport & District 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 1 Gillian Tinsley 38 Trentham RC 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 1 Richard Bailey-Jones 29 Unattached 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 1 Matthew Hales 38 Unattached 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 1 Carl Thomas 35 Blythe Bridge RC 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 1 Jon Hillman 37 NSRRA 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 1 Phil Kirkham 39 NSRRA 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 1 Richard Howell 38 Silverdale RC 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 1 Andrew Podmore 36 NSRRA 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 1 Lee Armitage 30 South Cheshire Harriers 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 1 Mark Beech 35 Fetch Everyone RC 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 Tom Davall 29 Stafford Harriers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 David Wain 38 UKA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 Nicholson Pete 39 NSRRA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 Andy Torbitt 33 Macclesfield Harriers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 Martin Boulton 38 Stoke FIT 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 Ben Keen 30 Gator AC 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 40 to 44 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Carl Aveyard 41 Shrewsbury AC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Simon Fawcett 40 Unattached 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Gareth Jones 43 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Colin McEvoy 41 Trentham RC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Steven Jennings 41 Stoke FIT 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Gareth Knapper 43 Cheadle RC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Gareth Copley-Jones 40 Silverdale RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Matthew Chalmers 44 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Nick Hulme 43 Trentham RC 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Adam Lightfoot 40 Unattached 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Adam Cotterill 43 Wolverhampton & Bilston 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Steve McCann 44 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Andrew Grocott 40 South Cheshire Harriers 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Antonio Treglia 40 Stafford Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 David Kivlin 44 South Cheshire Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Darren Bloor 40 Blythe Bridge RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Robert Mills 43 Stoke FIT 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Matthew Burley 40 Trentham RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Lee Farrington 41 Serpentine RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Alan Wragg 44 City of Stoke AC 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Mark Gibson 41 Trentham RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



29 1 Andrew Clough 43 NSRRA 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 James Tutton 40 Stoke FIT 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Mark Dixon 44 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Peter Richardson 40 Cheadle RC 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 45 to 49 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 David Morrell 49 Birchfield Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Paul Sidwells 46 Run Free Fell Runners 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Andrew Lamont 45 Unattached 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Matt Harper 46 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Mark Williamson 49 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Bryn Holmes 49 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 James Simpson 49 South Cheshire Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Warren Thomas 48 Trentham RC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Darren Beach 46 South Cheshire Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Simon Nevitt 45 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Andrew Jackson 46 Staffordshire Moorlands 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Mark Harrison 48 Cheadle RC 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Tim Rees 47 Chase Harriers 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Craig Buggins 49 Wolverhampton & Bilston 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Chris Lake 48 Chase Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Peter Jeffers 48 Unattached 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Jason Blount 45 Silverdale RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Andy Worsey 49 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Sam Tidy 45 Trentham RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Ian Hodkinson 49 Stafford Harriers 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Peter Gibbs 45 Stoke FIT 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 
John B Munton-

Davies 47 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Graham McLachlan 46 Gator AC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Rob Parkin 49 Congleton Harriers 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Tim Slater 46 NSSRA 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Chris Moreton 47 Stoke FIT 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 50 to 54 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Paul Hancock 51 South Cheshire Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Daniel Jordan 51 Trentham RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Peter Mallison 50 South Cheshire Harriers 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Glyn Pattinson 50 Cheadle RC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Justin Green 50 Stafford Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Lee Jones 50 Trentham RC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Nathan Walton 52 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Grahame Cope 50 Uttoxeter RR 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Spencer Holland 51 Stafford Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Barry Smith 54 Trentham RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Steve Reynolds 52 Unattached 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Stephen Moody 53 Stoke Fit 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Andrew Thompson 52 Chase Harriers 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Dean Bromley 51 Trentham RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



36 1 Mark Oliver 51 Stafford Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Joe Morris 50 NSRRA 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Darren Storey 53 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Simon Clarke 52 Fetch Everyone RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Charles Larrsson 53 Silverdale RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Jon Thompson 50 Stoke FIT 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 55 to 59 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Kevin Francis 55 Shrewsbury AC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Tony Taylor 56 Sandbach Striders 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 David Maydew 55 Trentham RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Andy Thomas 57 Sandbach Striders 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Paul Millward 58 Staffordshire Moorlands 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Neil Flavell 55 NSRRA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Mark Wood 56 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Mark Dean 55 Staffordshire Moorlands 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Paul Burslem 55 Trentham RC 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Phil Cliff 56 South Cheshire Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Ian Allen 56 NSRRA 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Les Tams 59 South Cheshire Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Simon Holland 57 Blythe Bridge RC 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 60 to 64 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Alan Brookes 64 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Alan Burt 62 Chase Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Chris Wakeman 62 Shrewsbury AC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Clive Heathcock 64 South Cheshire Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Dennis Robinson 64 South Cheshire Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Ken Shenton 63 Trentham RC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Russell Williams 60 Cheadle RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Ian Fothergill 60 Biddulph RC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Paul Crean 64 Congleton Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 David Hebb 62 NSRRA 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Dave Allemby 64 Barnsley AC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 65 to 69 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Doug Alcock 69 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Nigel Lee 67 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Don Foy 68 NSRRA 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Colin Pheasant 65 Chase Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 70 to 74 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Norman Hindle 70 South Cheshire Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Kevin Uzzell 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Peter Divall 73 NSRRA 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Michael Horton 73 NSRRA 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Chris Barlow 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Colin Earp 73 South Cheshire Harriers 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Malcolm Rushton 70 Trentham RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Neil Coe 72 South Cheshire Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 75 to 79 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Alfred Slater 75 NSRRA 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



49 1 Bob Sissons 75 Chase Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Graham Williams 75 Stafford Harriers 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Male 80 to 84 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Alan Lewis 80 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 16 to 34 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Kelly Butler 32 Birchfield Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Nia Nokes 33 City of Stoke AC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Amanda Kelly 34 Stoke FIT 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Clare Caci 32 Michelin AC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Martha Davis 22 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Darcey Paskin 20 NSRRA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Alicia Gilbert 34 Unattached 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Kasia Piontas 33 Unattached 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Catherine Farrington 29 Unattached 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Sarah Latham 34 Trentham RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Jamie Edwards 34 South Cheshire Harriers 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Kerri Delaney 27 Stafford Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Sian Fern 34 South Cheshire Harriers 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Amy Oliver 21 Stafford Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Claire Allman 31 South Cheshire Harriers 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Sophie Daragheh 27 NSRRA 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Olivia Larsson 21 Silverdale RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Lindsey Riley 32 Blythe Bridge RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Chrissy Barrow 31 South Cheshire Harriers 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Simone Baggaley 33 NSRRA 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Natalie Kilgariff 31 Blythe Bridge RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Kresia Jones 30 Chase Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Amie Edge 22 Trentham RC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 35 to 39 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Katie Latham 35 South Cheshire Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Deborah Thomas 39 Trentham RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Amy Grace 35 South Cheshire Harriers 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Lana Davidson 39 South Cheshire Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Jo Owen 39 NSRRA 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Michelle Harrop 38 Potters Trotters 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Amanda Millward 35 Silverdale RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Ellie Evans 35 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Jenni Alcock 35 Silverdale RC 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Vicki Henshaw 38 Blythe Bridge RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Suzanne Dale 39 South Cheshire Harriers 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Vicki Kirkham 38 NSRRA 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Rebecca Oakes 39 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Kirsty Rollings 35 South Cheshire Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Emma Burley 37 Trentham RC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Emma Carr 35 Mow Cop Runners 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Heather Higgs 36 Rising Brook Runners 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Kerry Higton 35 Blythe Bridge RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Clare Steel 39 Stoke FIT 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Pts Rs Lady 40 to 44 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Carey Dyer 44 Silverdale RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Laura Palmer 42 Chase Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Mellissa Salmon 41 Stoke FIT 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Fiona Ratic 42 Trentham RC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Clare Dundas 44 Gator AC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Sarah Wilson 41 South Cheshire Harriers 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Claire Kivlin 42 South Cheshire Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Rachel Beach 41 South Cheshire Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Laura Hughes 41 Trentham RC 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Alison Jackson-Hedge 43 Trentham RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Hayley Barlow 40 Silverdale RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Natalie Bailey 41 South Cheshire Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Toni Collier 42 Chase Harriers 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Emma Lonczyk 43 Blythe Bridge RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Kerryann Maddock 43 Trentham RC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Jen Shorter 44 Blythe Bridge RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Kaye Morrissey 43 Trentham RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Helen Nicholls 40 Trentham RC 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 45 to 49 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Michelle Buckle 45 Silverdale RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Lynne Callaghan 46 Trentham RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Deb O'Neill 49 Trentham RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Kerry Widdowson 47 Trentham RC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Claire Harrison 45 South Cheshire Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Juliett Richardson 46 Trentham RC 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Helen Somers 45 Unattached 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Rachel Killeen 47 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Kerry Podmore 46 South Cheshire Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Ruth Gamwell 46 Macclesfield Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Lisa Funge 47 Silverdale RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Loiuse Gibbs 49 Stoke FIT 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Ruth Farrell 47 Stoke FIT 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Babitah Hibbert 46 Trentham RC 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Becky Marchant 48 NSRRA 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Helen Wassall 47 Boalloy RC 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Tracey Baggaley 48 Silverdale RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Sara Morris 45 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Tracy Burrows 48 Stafford Harriers 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Sara Rees 48 Chase Harriers 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Genvieve Barnett 46 Trentham RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Cheryl Pickston 46 Unattached 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Jude Gibson 46 Blythe Bridge RC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Emma Wentworth 45 Buxton AC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Melody Morris 48 Potters Trotters 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Tracy Chevin 48 Stoke FIT 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Rachel Marsden 46 Stafford Harriers 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Louise Waldron-Kelly 45 Blythe Bridge RC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



22 1 Zoe Hankey 45 Trentham RC 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 50 to 54 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Joanne Stanfield 50 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Sarah Taylor 53 Trentham RC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Ruth Watchorn-Rice 53 Cheadle RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Angela Mensing 51 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Nikki Towle 54 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Gillian Russon 52 Cannock & Stafford 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Donna Harris 54 Chase Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Peter Morgan 52 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Susan Poole 54 South Cheshire Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Vikki Smith 51 Trentham RC 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Jane Holt 53 High Performance Runner 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Joanne Oliver 50 Stafford Harriers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Karen Wright 50 Stoke FIT 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Donna Jillings 51 Chase Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 1 Sue Kirby 53 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Joanne Darlington 51 South Cheshire Harriers 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Victoria Goodwin 50 NSRRA 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Gina Benson 50 NSRRA 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Wendy Plant 52 Mow Cop Runners 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Joanne Knapper 52 Mow Cop Runners 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Jackie Freer 51 Blythe Bridge RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 1 Maria Gaye 53 Blythe Bridge RC 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 1 Juliet Carter 51 South Cheshire Harriers 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 1 Shaz Whitfield 52 NSRRA 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 1 Jane Irving 50 Silverdale RC 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 1 Karen Corkhill 51 Blythe Bridge RC 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 1 Michelle Puttick 52 Unattached 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 1 Charli Weller 52 Silverdale RC 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 1 Vic Byatt 54 Stoke FIT 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 1 Anita Sproston 54 Blythe Bridge RC 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 55 to 59 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Carol Higgs 58 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Rosamund Barker 58 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Jennifer Edwards 59 South Cheshire Harriers 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Julie Knall 56 Silverdale RC 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Carol Astbury 57 Uttoxeter RR 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Angela Morton 58 Stoke FIT 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Diane Mason 56 South Cheshire Harriers 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Chris Skellern 58 Stafford Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Karen Murray 55 Stafford Harriers 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Lindsey Foster 55 Stafford Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Denise Sandford 56 Stoke FIT 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 Louise Baldwin 57 Shropshire Shufflers 39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 1 Lynne Frith 57 NSRRA 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 1 Jayne Brannigan 57 Potters Trotters 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



36 1 Gael Earp 58 NSRRA 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 1 Micheline Tremblay 56 South Cheshire Harriers 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 1 Sue Davies 57 South Cheshire Harriers 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 1 Linda Fernyhough 58 NSRRA 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 1 Hazel Barlow 59 Michelin AC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 1 Trish Davidson 58 South Cheshire Harriers 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 1 Lee Lymer 59 Silverdale RC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 60 to 64 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Julie Dudley 61 Cheadle RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Ruth Edwards 61 Stafford Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Belinda Riley 61 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Julie Nokes 61 Stafford Harriers 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Janet Skelton 61 Trentham RC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Liz Stevenson 64 Potters Trotters 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Christine Pezzaioli 61 Stoke FIT 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 1 Lesley Jane 61 Blythe Bridge RC 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 1 Carole Wilshaw 63 Potters Trotters 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 1 Marie Burt 62 Chase Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 1 Elizabeth Spanswick 61 Blythe Bridge RC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 65 to 69 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Christine Kilkenny 68 Cannock & Stafford 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Judith Ho 67 NSRRA 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Liz Clutton 67 Cheadle RC 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Diane Lapworth 69 Mow Cop Runners 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

46 1 Margaret Taylor 69 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 1 Janet Brindley 69 Potters Trotters 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 1 Celia Maddock 67 Trentham RC 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 70 to 74 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Pat Bentley 72 Trentham RC 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Sally Aldridge 74 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Carol Bryant 70 Stoke FIT 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 1 Joyce Edwards 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pts Rs Lady 75 to 79 Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

50 1 Elaine Statham 76 Congleton Harriers 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 1 Rita Banks 77 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 1 Valerie Stuart 76 Stafford Harriers 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

No GP Male Ranks Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

207 A Jim Hickinbottom 38 Shrewsbury AC 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

238 A Carl Aveyard 41 Shrewsbury AC 99.4 99.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

337 B Steven Crowe 34 South Cheshire Harriers 98.8 98.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

73 A David Morrell 49 Birchfield Harriers 98.2 98.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

305 A Simon Hodgkinson 37 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 97.6 97.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

189 A Ben Bewley 39 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

308 B Warren Renkel 39 Run Free Fell Runners 96.4 96.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

815 A Matthew Taylor 39 South Cheshire Harriers 95.8 95.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 D Matt Weston 31 Unattached 95.2 95.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

314 B Paul Sidwells 46 Run Free Fell Runners 94.6 94.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



42 A Andrew Lamont 45 Unattached 94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

235 A Craig Pearson 39 Cannock & Stafford 93.4 93.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

705 A Oliver Stone 28 Rugeley Runners 92.8 92.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

309 B Simon Powner 38 Unattached 92.2 92.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

89 A Paul Hancock 51 South Cheshire Harriers 91.7 91.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

702 B Matt Harper 46 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 91.1 91.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

334 B Matt Sargeant 30 Stafford Harriers 90.5 90.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

127 A Daniel Jordan 51 Trentham RC 89.9 89.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

404 A Peter Mallison 50 South Cheshire Harriers 89.3 89.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

251 B Simon Fawcett 40 Unattached 88.7 88.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

898 B Richard Crump 33 Stafford Harriers 88.1 88.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

203 C Mark Williamson 49 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 87.5 87.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

143 B Gareth Jones 43 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 86.9 86.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

256 C Ian Heath 1824 Trentham RC 86.3 86.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

199 A Colin McEvoy 41 Trentham RC 85.7 85.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

389 A Bryn Holmes 49 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 85.1 85.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

109 B James Simpson 49 South Cheshire Harriers 84.5 84.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

194 B James Phoenix 39 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 83.9 83.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

291 C Steven Jennings 41 Stoke FIT 83.3 83.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

881 C Mitch Blundell 35 Cannock & Stafford 82.7 82.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 B Glyn Pattinson 50 Cheadle RC 82.1 82.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

695 B Gareth Knapper 43 Cheadle RC 81.5 81.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

759 B Gareth Copley-Jones 40 Silverdale RC 80.9 80.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

803 C Matthew Chalmers 44 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 80.3 80.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

59 C Chris Mosiuk 35 Trentham RC 79.7 79.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

897 B Justin Green 50 Stafford Harriers 79.1 79.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

253 C Warren Thomas 48 Trentham RC 78.5 78.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

819 C Andrew Vickerman 39 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 77.9 77.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

364 D Rich Keen 32 Gator AC 77.3 77.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

178 A Nick Hulme 43 Trentham RC 76.7 76.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

215 B Alan Brookes 64 Trentham RC 76.1 76.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

384 B Kevin Francis 55 Shrewsbury AC 75.5 75.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

284 D Oliver Clarke 35 Silverdale RC 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 C Adam Lightfoot 40 Unattached 74.4 74.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

103 E Adam Cotterill 43 Wolverhampton & Bilston 73.8 73.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

331 C Pete Savill 38 Shrewsbury AC 73.2 73.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

840 B Steve McCann 44 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 72.6 72.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

230 C Tony Taylor 56 Sandbach Striders 72 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

312 B David Maydew 55 Trentham RC 71.4 71.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 C Andy Thomas 57 Sandbach Striders 70.8 70.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

192 B Steven Naylor 39 Lonely Goat RC 70.2 70.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

501 B Paul Millward 58 Staffordshire Moorlands 69.6 69.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

173 E Darren Beach 46 South Cheshire Harriers 69 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

252 C Simon Nevitt 45 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 68.4 68.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



343 D Andrew Grocott 40 South Cheshire Harriers 67.8 67.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 D Adam Marsland 35 Welland Valley Tri Club 67.2 67.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

741 D Dan Findlay-Robinson 39 Stafford Harriers 66.6 66.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

414 D Alex McDonald 24 Gator AC 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

623 C Doug Alcock 69 Trentham RC 65.4 65.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

324 F Jason Littlewood 29 Stafford Harriers 64.8 64.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

62 C Lee Jones 50 Trentham RC 64.2 64.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

739 C Andrew Jackson 46 Staffordshire Moorlands 63.6 63.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

177 D Matt Craig 37 Stoke FIT 63 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

70 C Mark Harrison 48 Cheadle RC 62.4 62.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

290 E Neil Flavell 55 NSRRA 61.8 61.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

153 D Lee Davies 36 NSRRA 61.2 61.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

412 D Nathan Walton 52 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 60.6 60.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

400 D Grahame Cope 50 Uttoxeter RR 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

347 C Antonio Treglia 40 Stafford Harriers 59.4 59.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

330 C David Nimmo 39 South Cheshire Harriers 58.8 58.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

135 C Jake Oliver 17 Stafford Harriers 58.3 58.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 D David Kivlin 44 South Cheshire Harriers 57.7 57.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

626 D Darren Bloor 40 Blythe Bridge RC 57.1 57.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

108 B Martyn Davies 39 Silverdale RC 56.5 56.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

75 D Alan Burt 62 Chase Harriers 55.9 55.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

812 E Tim Rees 47 Chase Harriers 55.3 55.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

761 D Stu Parton 38 Stoke FIT 54.7 54.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 E Sam Thompson 29 Gator AC 54.1 54.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

213 D Chris Wakeman 62 Shrewsbury AC 53.5 53.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

185 E Craig Buggins 49 Wolverhampton & Bilston 52.9 52.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

801 E Chris Lake 48 Chase Harriers 52.3 52.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

316 F Peter Harris 32 South Cheshire Harriers 51.7 51.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

266 D John Alcock 38 Silverdale RC 51.1 51.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

311 D Craig Carpenter 35 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 50.5 50.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

254 D Peter Jeffers 48 Unattached 49.9 49.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 G Thomas Steele 24 Gator AC 49.3 49.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

217 E Robert Mills 43 Stoke FIT 48.7 48.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

778 C Spencer Holland 51 Stafford Harriers 48.1 48.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

607 D Matthew Burley 40 Trentham RC 47.5 47.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

851 D Jason Blount 45 Silverdale RC 46.9 46.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

286 C Ethan Warrilow 16 Unattached 46.3 46.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

260 D Barry Smith 54 Trentham RC 45.7 45.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

72 F Alex Shingler 31 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 45.1 45.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

274 F Steve Reynolds 52 Unattached 44.5 44.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

327 E Stephen Moody 53 Stoke Fit 43.9 43.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 D Lee Farrington 41 Serpentine RC 43.3 43.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 E Clive Heathcock 64 South Cheshire Harriers 42.7 42.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 F Kieran Gilbert 34 Unattached 42.2 42.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

83 F Andy Worsey 49 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 41.6 41.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 F Andrew Thompson 52 Chase Harriers 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

378 E Sam Tidy 45 Trentham RC 40.4 40.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

814 F Dennis Robinson 64 South Cheshire Harriers 39.8 39.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



747 E Alan Wragg 44 City of Stoke AC 39.2 39.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

827 E Dean Bromley 51 Trentham RC 38.6 38.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

232 E Mark Wood 56 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

329 D Nicholas Watts 38 Newport & District 37.4 37.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

854 E Gillian Tinsley 38 Trentham RC 36.8 36.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

804 F Norman Hindle 70 South Cheshire Harriers 36.2 36.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

273 E Ian Hodkinson 49 Stafford Harriers 35.6 35.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

275 E Richard Bailey-Jones 29 Unattached 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

226 E Matthew Hales 38 Unattached 34.4 34.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

684 G Carl Thomas 35 Blythe Bridge RC 33.8 33.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

276 F Jon Hillman 37 NSRRA 33.2 33.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

641 F Mark Dean 55 Staffordshire Moorlands 32.6 32.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

624 E Mark Gibson 41 Trentham RC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

268 G Phil Kirkham 39 NSRRA 31.4 31.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

354 E Kevin Uzzell 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 30.8 30.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

255 D Paul Burslem 55 Trentham RC 30.2 30.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

212 G Andrew Clough 43 NSRRA 29.6 29.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

132 E Mark Oliver 51 Stafford Harriers 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

259 G Joe Morris 50 NSRRA 28.4 28.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

170 E Phil Cliff 56 South Cheshire Harriers 27.8 27.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

816 D Richard Howell 38 Silverdale RC 27.2 27.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

195 F James Tutton 40 Stoke FIT 26.6 26.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

774 D Andrew Podmore 36 NSRRA 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

479 F Nigel Lee 67 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 25.5 25.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

676 G Peter Gibbs 45 Stoke FIT 24.9 24.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

202 F Peter Divall 73 NSRRA 24.3 24.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 F Lee Armitage 30 South Cheshire Harriers 23.7 23.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

634 F Mark Beech 35 Fetch Everyone RC 23.1 23.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

757 F Darren Storey 53 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 22.5 22.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

651 E Mark Dixon 44 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 21.9 21.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

187 F Simon Clarke 52 Fetch Everyone RC 21.3 21.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

131 F Ian Allen 56 NSRRA 20.7 20.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

742 E 
John B Munton-

Davies 47 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 20.1 20.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

846 E Ken Shenton 63 Trentham RC 19.5 19.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

845 E Tom Davall 29 Stafford Harriers 18.9 18.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

201 D Russell Williams 60 Cheadle RC 18.3 18.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

359 E Graham McLachlan 46 Gator AC 17.7 17.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

609 G David Wain 38 UKA 17.1 17.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

891 E Les Tams 59 South Cheshire Harriers 16.5 16.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

628 G Don Foy 68 NSRRA 15.9 15.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

303 G Andy Torbitt 33 Macclesfield Harriers 15.3 15.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

696 G Ian Fothergill 60 Biddulph RC 14.7 14.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

335 G Nicholson Pete 39 NSRRA 14.1 14.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

640 G Rob Parkin 49 Congleton Harriers 13.5 13.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

563 G Alan Lewis 80 Trentham RC 12.9 12.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

661 G Simon Holland 57 Blythe Bridge RC 12.3 12.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

480 G Alfred Slater 75 NSRRA 11.7 11.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

752 G Tim Slater 46 NSSRA 11.1 11.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



315 E Charles Larrsson 53 Silverdale RC 10.5 10.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 F Michael Horton 73 NSRRA 9.9 9.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

608 F Paul Crean 64 Congleton Harriers 9.3 9.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

668 G Bob Sissons 75 Chase Harriers 8.8 8.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

769 G David Hebb 62 NSRRA 8.2 8.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

51 D Ben Keen 30 Gator AC 7.6 7.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

725 G Chris Barlow 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

146 G Colin Earp 73 South Cheshire Harriers 6.4 6.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

382 G Colin Pheasant 65 Chase Harriers 5.8 5.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

277 G Martin Boulton 38 Stoke FIT 5.2 5.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

223 G Jon Thompson 50 Stoke FIT 4.6 4.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

475 G Malcolm Rushton 70 Trentham RC 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

218 E Peter Richardson 40 Cheadle RC 3.4 3.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

144 G Neil Coe 72 South Cheshire Harriers 2.8 2.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

65 F Graham Williams 75 Stafford Harriers 2.2 2.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

193 E Chris Moreton 47 Stoke FIT 1.6 1.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

302 F Dave Allemby 64 Barnsley AC 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

No GP Lady Ranks Age Club Ave A5 KT ST C4 LH TT D5 S5 SC CT SC W5 SK I5 WT FF ST MB NA NA 

74 L Kelly Butler 32 Birchfield Harriers 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

139 L Michelle Buckle 45 Silverdale RC 99.4 99.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

698 L Nia Nokes 33 City of Stoke AC 98.8 98.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

744 L Joanne Stanfield 50 Trentham RC 98.2 98.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

332 L Katie Latham 35 South Cheshire Harriers 97.6 97.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

386 L Deborah Thomas 39 Trentham RC 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

307 L Amy Grace 35 South Cheshire Harriers 96.4 96.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

349 L Lynne Callaghan 46 Trentham RC 95.8 95.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

196 L Amanda Kelly 34 Stoke FIT 95.2 95.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 W Clare Caci 32 Michelin AC 94.6 94.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

242 L Carey Dyer 44 Silverdale RC 94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

691 L Sarah Taylor 53 Trentham RC 93.4 93.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 M Deb O'Neill 49 Trentham RC 92.8 92.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

293 L Laura Palmer 42 Chase Harriers 92.2 92.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

280 L Ruth Watchorn-Rice 53 Cheadle RC 91.6 91.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

183 L Carol Higgs 58 Trentham RC 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

200 M Mellissa Salmon 41 Stoke FIT 90.4 90.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

828 X Fiona Ratic 42 Trentham RC 89.8 89.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

257 M Angela Mensing 51 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 89.2 89.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

511 L Rosamund Barker 58 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 88.6 88.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

381 L Kerry Widdowson 47 Trentham RC 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

345 L Lana Davidson 39 South Cheshire Harriers 87.4 87.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

60 M Clare Dundas 44 Gator AC 86.8 86.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

231 M Claire Harrison 45 South Cheshire Harriers 86.2 86.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

899 M Natalie Boswell 1039 Cannock & Stafford 85.6 85.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

323 M Sarah Wilson 41 South Cheshire Harriers 85 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

282 M Martha Davis 22 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 84.4 84.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

862 L Nikki Towle 54 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 83.8 83.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



151 L Gillian Russon 52 Cannock & Stafford 83.2 83.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

380 M Darcey Paskin 20 NSRRA 82.6 82.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 M Alicia Gilbert 34 Unattached 82 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 M Claire Kivlin 42 South Cheshire Harriers 81.4 81.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

800 M Donna Harris 54 Chase Harriers 80.8 80.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

304 M Kasia Piontas 33 Unattached 80.2 80.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

892 M Juliett Richardson 46 Trentham RC 79.6 79.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

90 M Helen Somers 45 Unattached 79 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

763 M Peter Morgan 52 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 78.4 78.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

321 M Susan Poole 54 South Cheshire Harriers 77.8 77.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

54 M Catherine Farrington 29 Unattached 77.2 77.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

317 M Jennifer Edwards 59 South Cheshire Harriers 76.6 76.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

174 X Rachel Beach 41 South Cheshire Harriers 76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

163 L Christine Kilkenny 68 Cannock & Stafford 75.4 75.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 Y Jo Owen 39 NSRRA 74.8 74.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

181 W Sarah Latham 34 Trentham RC 74.2 74.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

209 W Laura Hughes 41 Trentham RC 73.6 73.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

360 M Michelle Harrop 38 Potters Trotters 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

864 X Julie Knall 56 Silverdale RC 72.4 72.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

837 W Carol Astbury 57 Uttoxeter RR 71.8 71.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

844 M Rachel Killeen 47 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 71.2 71.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

205 W Vikki Smith 51 Trentham RC 70.6 70.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

853 W Jane Holt 53 High Performance Runner 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

605 M Kerry Podmore 46 South Cheshire Harriers 69.4 69.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

128 X Ruth Gamwell 46 Macclesfield Harriers 68.8 68.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

292 W Lisa Funge 47 Silverdale RC 68.2 68.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

870 W Angela Morton 58 Stoke FIT 67.6 67.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

313 X Jamie Edwards 34 South Cheshire Harriers 67 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

348 M Amanda Millward 35 Silverdale RC 66.4 66.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

126 M Ellie Evans 35 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 65.8 65.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

842 W Kerri Delaney 27 Stafford Harriers 65.2 65.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

675 X Loiuse Gibbs 49 Stoke FIT 64.6 64.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

836 X Julie Dudley 61 Cheadle RC 64 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

762 M Jenni Alcock 35 Silverdale RC 63.4 63.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

237 W Ruth Farrell 47 Stoke FIT 62.8 62.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

361 W Diane Mason 56 South Cheshire Harriers 62.2 62.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

134 W Joanne Oliver 50 Stafford Harriers 61.6 61.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

549 L Chris Skellern 58 Stafford Harriers 61 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 W Vicki Henshaw 38 Blythe Bridge RC 60.4 60.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

852 M Alison Jackson-Hedge 43 Trentham RC 59.8 59.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

57 W Ruth Edwards 61 Stafford Harriers 59.2 59.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

224 M Karen Murray 55 Stafford Harriers 58.6 58.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

319 W Judith Ho 67 NSRRA 58 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

228 W Hayley Barlow 40 Silverdale RC 57.4 57.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

297 X Babitah Hibbert 46 Trentham RC 56.8 56.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

390 W Liz Clutton 67 Cheadle RC 56.2 56.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

219 W Suzanne Dale 39 South Cheshire Harriers 55.6 55.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

85 W Pat Bentley 72 Trentham RC 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



22 W Lindsey Foster 55 Stafford Harriers 54.4 54.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

659 W Becky Marchant 48 NSRRA 53.8 53.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

263 X Vicki Kirkham 38 NSRRA 53.2 53.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

269 X Karen Wright 50 Stoke FIT 52.6 52.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

883 W Natalie Bailey 41 South Cheshire Harriers 52 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

94 W Denise Sandford 56 Stoke FIT 51.4 51.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

246 W Louise Baldwin 57 Shropshire Shufflers 50.8 50.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

860 W Helen Wassall 47 Boalloy RC 50.2 50.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

283 Y Toni Collier 42 Chase Harriers 49.6 49.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

318 X Donna Jillings 51 Chase Harriers 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

724 W Elaine Statham 76 Congleton Harriers 48.4 48.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

161 W Sian Fern 34 South Cheshire Harriers 47.8 47.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

64 X Sue Kirby 53 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 47.2 47.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

138 W Belinda Riley 61 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 46.6 46.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

841 W Joanne Darlington 51 South Cheshire Harriers 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 W Julie Nokes 61 Stafford Harriers 45.4 45.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

79 X Rebecca Oakes 39 Newcastle(Staffs) Tri Cl 44.8 44.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

866 W Emma Lonczyk 43 Blythe Bridge RC 44.2 44.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

325 X Kirsty Rollings 35 South Cheshire Harriers 43.6 43.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 X Amy Oliver 21 Stafford Harriers 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

722 X Emma Burley 37 Trentham RC 42.4 42.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

267 W Tracey Baggaley 48 Silverdale RC 41.8 41.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

106 W Sara Morris 45 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 41.2 41.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

296 X Claire Allman 31 South Cheshire Harriers 40.6 40.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

92 W Sally Aldridge 74 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 X Lynne Frith 57 NSRRA 39.4 39.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

265 X Victoria Goodwin 50 NSRRA 38.8 38.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

612 W Emma Carr 35 Mow Cop Runners 38.2 38.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

861 X Sophie Daragheh 27 NSRRA 37.6 37.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

58 X Tracy Burrows 48 Stafford Harriers 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

288 X Jayne Brannigan 57 Potters Trotters 36.4 36.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

206 Y Janet Skelton 61 Trentham RC 35.8 35.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

810 Y Sara Rees 48 Chase Harriers 35.2 35.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

279 X Heather Higgs 36 Rising Brook Runners 34.6 34.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

847 W Genvieve Barnett 46 Trentham RC 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

216 X Olivia Larsson 21 Silverdale RC 33.4 33.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

299 Y Gina Benson 50 NSRRA 32.8 32.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

147 X Gael Earp 58 NSRRA 32.2 32.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

850 Y Wendy Plant 52 Mow Cop Runners 31.6 31.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

833 Y Joanne Knapper 52 Mow Cop Runners 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

249 X Diane Lapworth 69 Mow Cop Runners 30.4 30.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

281 W Kerry Higton 35 Blythe Bridge RC 29.8 29.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

873 X Lindsey Riley 32 Blythe Bridge RC 29.2 29.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 Y Micheline Tremblay 56 South Cheshire Harriers 28.6 28.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

320 X Kerryann Maddock 43 Trentham RC 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

140 W Sue Davies 57 South Cheshire Harriers 27.4 27.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

245 Y Cheryl Pickston 46 Unattached 26.8 26.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

631 W Jude Gibson 46 Blythe Bridge RC 26.2 26.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



262 Y Liz Stevenson 64 Potters Trotters 25.6 25.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

363 Y Jackie Freer 51 Blythe Bridge RC 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

646 X Maria Gaye 53 Blythe Bridge RC 24.4 24.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

885 Y Juliet Carter 51 South Cheshire Harriers 23.8 23.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

718 W Linda Fernyhough 58 NSRRA 23.2 23.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 X Margaret Taylor 69 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 22.6 22.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

175 Y Chrissy Barrow 31 South Cheshire Harriers 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

229 X Carol Bryant 70 Stoke FIT 21.4 21.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

294 M Emma Wentworth 45 Buxton AC 20.8 20.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 Y Christine Pezzaioli 61 Stoke FIT 20.2 20.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

871 X Melody Morris 48 Potters Trotters 19.6 19.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

813 Y Simone Baggaley 33 NSRRA 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

655 Y Natalie Kilgariff 31 Blythe Bridge RC 18.4 18.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

397 Y Hazel Barlow 59 Michelin AC 17.8 17.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

301 Y Shaz Whitfield 52 NSRRA 17.2 17.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

221 X Tracy Chevin 48 Stoke FIT 16.6 16.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

124 Y Joyce Edwards 73 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

449 Y Lesley Jane 61 Blythe Bridge RC 15.4 15.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

322 X Rachel Marsden 46 Stafford Harriers 14.8 14.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

727 X Jane Irving 50 Silverdale RC 14.2 14.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

287 Y Louise Waldron-Kelly 45 Blythe Bridge RC 13.6 13.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

704 Y Karen Corkhill 51 Blythe Bridge RC 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

295 Y Kresia Jones 30 Chase Harriers 12.4 12.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

211 Y Amie Edge 22 Trentham RC 11.8 11.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

342 Y Michelle Puttick 52 Unattached 11.2 11.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

678 W Clare Steel 39 Stoke FIT 10.6 10.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

222 Y Rita Banks 77 
Stone Master 
Marathoners 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

657 Y Jen Shorter 44 Blythe Bridge RC 9.4 9.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

338 X Charli Weller 52 Silverdale RC 8.8 8.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

346 X Trish Davidson 58 South Cheshire Harriers 8.2 8.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

848 Y Lee Lymer 59 Silverdale RC 7.6 7.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

596 Y Janet Brindley 69 Potters Trotters 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

271 Y Carole Wilshaw 63 Potters Trotters 6.4 6.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

225 Y Vic Byatt 54 Stoke FIT 5.8 5.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

900 Y Kaye Morrissey 43 Trentham RC 5.2 5.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

863 X Zoe Hankey 45 Trentham RC 4.6 4.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 X Marie Burt 62 Chase Harriers 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

248 Y Celia Maddock 67 Trentham RC 3.4 3.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

208 X Helen Nicholls 40 Trentham RC 2.8 2.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

214 Y Elizabeth Spanswick 61 Blythe Bridge RC 2.2 2.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

396 Y Anita Sproston 54 Blythe Bridge RC 1.6 1.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

81 Y Valerie Stuart 76 Stafford Harriers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 


